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Sat Aug 17 3:36pm CT

Week 1

* Biga Bada Boom

On I/R Jonathon Brooks CAR  RB Owner Thu Aug 8 1:57pm CT

Released Elijah Moore CLE  WR Owner Tue Jul 9 11:50pm CT

Released Michael Mayer LV  TE Owner Tue Jul 9 11:50pm CT

Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ  RB Owner Thu Jul 4 6:15pm CT

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Thu Jul 4 6:15pm CT

Released Parker Washington JAX  WR Owner Thu Jul 4 6:15pm CT

Traded Wolfpack Sat Jul 13 10:12am CT

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC Rnd 4, Pick 8

Rnd 5, Pick 6

Traded DYN36 +3 Wed May 22 10:32pm CT

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL Rnd 4, Pick 1

Traded Sidewinders Tue May 14 7:29pm CT

Rashee Rice WR KC Christian Kirk WR JAX

Rnd 3, Pick 7

Traded Sidewinders Sat Mar 30 7:43am CT

DeVonta Smith WR PHI Rnd 1, Pick 4

Rnd 4, Pick 3

Traded Sidewinders Sat Mar 30 6:25am CT

Jalen Hurts QB PHI Curtis Samuel WR BUF

Tank Bigsby RB JAX C.J. Stroud QB HOU

DYN36 +3

On I/R Ricky Pearsall SF  WR Owner Wed Jul 24 10:08pm CT

Off I/R Chris Olave NO  WR Owner Wed Jul 24 10:08pm CT

On I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Mon Jul 22 12:58pm CT

On I/R Chris Olave NO  WR Owner Sun Jul 21 11:40am CT

Released Tucker Kraft GB  TE Owner Fri Jun 7 7:54pm CT

Released Demario Douglas NE  WR Owner Sun May 26 4:43pm CT

Released Tre Tucker LV  WR Owner Thu Mar 14 10:16pm CT

Released Andrei Iosivas CIN  WR Owner Thu Mar 14 10:16pm CT

Traded * Biga Bada Boom Wed May 22 10:32pm CT

Rnd 4, Pick 1 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL

Traded Fever's Break Tue Apr 2 7:03am CT

Brandon Aubrey K DAL Rnd 5, Pick 3

Rnd 8, Pick 1

Fever's Break

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Thu Jun 27 6:01pm CT

Released Brandin Cooks DAL  WR Owner Thu Jun 27 6:01pm CT

Released Justice Hill BAL  RB Owner Sat Mar 16 5:37pm CT

Released Donald Parham LAC  TE Owner Sat Mar 16 5:36pm CT

Traded DYN36 +3 Tue Apr 2 7:03am CT

Rnd 5, Pick 3 Brandon Aubrey K DAL

Rnd 8, Pick 1

Traded Wolfpack Tue Apr 2 5:30am CT

Rnd 2, Pick 11 Isaiah Likely TE BAL
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Traded Sidewinders Sat Mar 16 9:28am CT

Jordan Addison WR MIN Kenneth Walker III RB SEA

Rnd 3, Pick 3

Just the Tua Us

Released Russell Wilson PIT  QB Owner Sat Aug 10 12:55pm CT

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Sat Aug 10 12:54pm CT

On I/R Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Fri Aug 9 6:53am CT

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Tue Jul 23 6:18pm CT

Released Josh Reynolds DEN  WR Owner Tue Jun 4 6:34pm CT

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Tue Jun 4 6:34pm CT

Released Taysom Hill NO  TE Owner Tue Jun 4 6:34pm CT

Released San Francisco 49ers SF  D/ST Owner Tue Jun 4 6:14pm CT

Released Cameron Dicker LAC  K Owner Tue Jun 4 6:14pm CT

Released Brevin Jordan HOU  TE Owner Fri Apr 5 9:35am CT

Released Jason Myers SEA  K Owner Mon Mar 18 8:00pm CT

Off I/R Mark Andrews BAL  TE Owner Wed Mar 6 2:04am CT

Off I/R Tank Dell HOU  WR Owner Wed Mar 6 2:04am CT

Traded SmurfTurf Thu May 23 6:51am CT

Tank Dell WR HOU Rnd 1, Pick 12

Me and Mahomie

Released Isaiah Hodgins NYG  WR Owner Mon Jul 8 5:54pm CT

Released Leonard Fournette BUF  RB Owner Mon Jul 8 5:54pm CT

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Mon Jul 8 5:54pm CT

Released Denver Broncos DEN  D/ST Owner Mon Jul 8 5:54pm CT

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Mon Jul 8 5:54pm CT

Released Donovan Peoples-Jones DET  WR Owner Mon Jul 8 5:54pm CT

RB Barry Sanders #20

On I/R CeeDee Lamb DAL  WR Owner Tue Aug 6 8:11pm CT

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Fri Jul 5 9:29pm CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Fri Jul 5 9:29pm CT

Released Cade Otton TB  TE Owner Fri Jul 5 9:29pm CT

Released Jordan Mason SF  RB Owner Fri Jul 5 9:21pm CT

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Fri Jul 5 9:16pm CT

Released Tyler Bass BUF  K Owner Sat May 18 8:08pm CT

Released Latavius Murray BUF  RB Owner Mon Apr 29 6:34pm CT

Sidewinders

Released Aidan O'Connell LV  QB Owner Wed Aug 14 12:54pm CT

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Mon Jul 29 4:38am CT

On I/R T.J. Hockenson MIN  TE Owner Tue Jul 23 1:51pm CT

Released Jonnu Smith MIA  TE Owner Tue Jul 9 11:56am CT

Released K.J. Osborn NE  WR Owner Sat Jul 6 5:47pm CT

Released Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Thu Jul 4 5:03pm CT

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Thu Jun 6 6:24am CT

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Sun May 26 7:53am CT

Released Joshua Kelley NYG  RB Owner Fri May 24 3:38pm CT

Released Daniel Carlson LV  K Owner Sat Mar 30 6:31am CT

Released Juwan Johnson NO  TE Owner Fri Mar 29 2:25pm CT
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Released Robert Woods HOU  WR Owner Fri Mar 29 2:22pm CT

Released Geno Smith SEA  QB Owner Sat Mar 16 6:38pm CT

Off I/R Christian Kirk JAX  WR Owner Sat Mar 16 6:31am CT

Off I/R Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Sat Mar 16 6:31am CT

Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT  D/ST Owner Thu Mar 7 6:00am CT

Traded WINter Is Coming Mon Jul 8 10:17am CT

Jalen Hurts QB PHI Zamir White RB LV

Michael Wilson WR ARI

Rnd 5, Pick 10

Rnd 6, Pick 10

Traded Wat Sat Jul 6 6:33am CT

Rnd 7, Pick 4 Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG

Traded * Biga Bada Boom Tue May 14 7:29pm CT

Christian Kirk WR JAX Rashee Rice WR KC

Rnd 3, Pick 7

Traded * Biga Bada Boom Sat Mar 30 7:43am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 4 DeVonta Smith WR PHI

Rnd 4, Pick 3

Traded * Biga Bada Boom Sat Mar 30 6:25am CT

Curtis Samuel WR BUF Jalen Hurts QB PHI

C.J. Stroud QB HOU Tank Bigsby RB JAX

Traded Fever's Break Sat Mar 16 9:28am CT

Kenneth Walker III RB SEA Jordan Addison WR MIN

Rnd 3, Pick 3

SmurfTurf

Released Spencer Rattler NO  QB Owner Thu Aug 8 11:29am CT

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Thu Aug 8 11:29am CT

Released A.T. Perry NO  WR Owner Thu Aug 8 11:29am CT

Released Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Sat Jul 6 11:15pm CT

Released Elijah Mitchell SF  RB Owner Tue Apr 23 9:26am CT

Traded Just the Tua Us Thu May 23 6:51am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 12 Tank Dell WR HOU

Streetking

Released Russell Wilson PIT  QB Commissioner Mon Jul 15 3:23pm CT

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Mon Jul 8 5:27pm CT

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Mon Jul 8 5:27pm CT

Released Justin Tucker BAL  K Owner Mon Jul 8 5:27pm CT

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Fri Jul 5 9:03am CT

Released JuJu Smith-Schuster NE  WR Owner Wed Jul 3 8:25am CT

Released Tim Patrick DEN  WR Owner Wed Jul 3 8:21am CT

Released Chase Edmonds TB  RB Owner Wed Jul 3 8:21am CT

Wat

Released Ronnie Rivers LAR  RB Owner Fri Jul 5 11:12am CT

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Fri Jul 5 12:06am CT

Released Younghoe Koo ATL  K Owner Tue Jun 11 6:58pm CT

Traded Sidewinders Sat Jul 6 6:33am CT
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Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG Rnd 7, Pick 4

WINter Is Coming

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Thu Jul 11 11:52am CT

Released Chicago Bears CHI  D/ST Owner Thu Jul 11 11:52am CT

Released Jason Sanders MIA  K Owner Thu Jul 11 11:52am CT

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Thu Jul 11 11:52am CT

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Thu Jul 11 11:52am CT

Traded Sidewinders Mon Jul 8 10:17am CT

Zamir White RB LV Jalen Hurts QB PHI

Michael Wilson WR ARI

Rnd 5, Pick 10

Rnd 6, Pick 10

Wolfpack

On I/R Juwan Johnson NO  TE Owner Thu Aug 15 3:54pm CT

Released D'Onta Foreman CLE  RB Owner Sat Jul 13 9:45pm CT

Released Rashod Bateman BAL  WR Owner Sat Jul 13 9:45pm CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Sat Jul 13 12:17pm CT

Released Matt Gay IND  K Owner Sat Jul 13 12:17pm CT

Released Buffalo Bills BUF  D/ST Owner Sat Jul 13 12:17pm CT

Released Justyn Ross KC  WR Owner Fri Jul 12 6:21am CT

Released D'Ernest Johnson JAX  RB Owner Fri Jul 12 6:21am CT

Traded * Biga Bada Boom Sat Jul 13 10:12am CT

Rnd 4, Pick 8 J.K. Dobbins RB LAC

Rnd 5, Pick 6

Traded Fever's Break Tue Apr 2 5:30am CT

Isaiah Likely TE BAL Rnd 2, Pick 11
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